= Service Users in Research
Mental Health Research Network

NHS!

National Institute for
Health Research

Service Users in Research launch Meeting

10.15 am

11.00 am

11.20 am

11:40 am

11.55 am

12.20 pm
12.30-2pm
2pm

2:15 pm

2: 30 pm

2.50 pm

2.55pm

3:15 -4pm

4pm

24" of March 2009, London

Agenda
Reception open

Dr Thomas Kabir - Welcome and introduction to Service Users in
Research

Prof Til Wykes (MHRN Director)

Prof George Szmukler (MHRN Associate Director for User and
Carer Involvement)

Jo Evans (SURE, Institute of Psychiatry)

Developing a new measure of service user perceptions of inpatient
care, using a participatory research model

Introduction to interactive voting session

Lunch

Voting, results and discussion

John Sitzia, Acting Chief Operating Officer NIHR CRN CC
Dr Steve Gillard (St Georges, University of London)

Title TBC

Announcement of the 2008/09 awards for Service User
Involvement in a portfolio project

Prof Christine Barrowclough and Liz Pitt (NIHR Recovery
Programme, University of Manchester)

Self Help for Recovery
Panel Q&A Session
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