



## Service Users in Research launch Meeting

24<sup>th</sup> of March 2009, London

## Agenda

10.15 am	Reception open
11.00 am	Dr Thomas Kabir - Welcome and introduction to Service Users in Research
11.20 am	Prof Til Wykes (MHRN Director)
11:40 am	Prof George Szmukler (MHRN Associate Director for User and Carer Involvement)
11.55 am	Jo Evans (SURE, Institute of Psychiatry)
	Developing a new measure of service user perceptions of inpatient care, using a participatory research model
12.20 pm	Introduction to interactive voting session
12.30-2pm	Lunch
2pm	Voting, results and discussion
2:15 pm	John Sitzia, Acting Chief Operating Officer NIHR CRN CC
2: 30 pm	Dr Steve Gillard (St Georges, University of London)
	Title TBC
2.50 pm	Announcement of the 2008/09 awards for Service User Involvement in a portfolio project
2.55pm	
·	Prof Christine Barrowclough and Liz Pitt (NIHR Recovery Programme, University of Manchester)
·	·
3:15 -4pm	Programme, University of Manchester)